Jan 10, 2022 National Class Leader Lactations - Top 25 Overall for Milk
Milk Fat | Prot

Name
1 MAINSTREAM BARKLY JUBILEE
2 K&K IMPACT OLGA
3 MAINSTREAM BARKLY JUBILEE
4 MAINSTREAM BARKLY SHERATON
5 MAINSTREAM BERRETTA JOY
6 QA/WF HALLMARK DELIRIOUS
7 MAINSTREAM JACE SHELLY
8 QUEEN-ACRES MILLENIUM LILLIAN-ET
9 PAGE-CREST COUNCILLER SARA
10 COTTONWOOD MERRY VIOLET
11 MAINSTREAM BOMBER JAZZY-ET
12 QUEEN-ACRES MILLENIUM LIBBY-ET
13 HAVS IATOLA TOPAZ
14 MAINSTREAM ACTION YVETTE
15 NORMANDELL KHAN ARIEL
16 MAINSTREAM BOMBER JAZZY-ET
17 MAINSTREAM JACE SHELLY
18 ALL LYNNS LOUIE VENETIA-ET
19 SUNSET CANYON MONTANA MISCHIEF
20 GREENRIDGE BERRETTA ACCENT
21 BRIDON JUNO BANGO
22 QUEEN-ACRES FLIRTATIOUS BARBER
23 MAINSTREAM CHOICE SHASTA
24 QUEEN-ACRES MILLENIUM SUNFLOWER {6}
25 MAINSTREAM BOMBER SHADOW

YR

08
17
07
08
03
06
11
08
08
03
12
08
12
13
01
13
10
14
06
00
05
08
05
08
12

Age DIM
4-08 365
5-00 365
3-06 365
4-04 365
4-09 365
4-01 365
5-04 365
4-11 365
4-04 365
6-04 365
4-10 365
4-06 365
3-01 365
4-02 341
4-03 365
6-04 365
4-03 352
5-00 305
5-11 365
3-11 365
7-07 365
7-06 365
4-02 365
3-08 365
3-08 365

*

*

*

55,590
52,080
49,250
45,440
44,930
44,611
44,590
44,467
44,304
44,120
44,040
43,331
43,110
43,070
43,023
43,010
42,670
42,360
42,034
41,610
41,584
41,518
41,470
41,397
41,270

2,550
1,964
2,251
1,835
2,267
2,411
2,352
1,749
2,395
2,070
1,936
2,054
2,144
1,900
1,914
2,172
2,072
1,674
2,146
1,943
2,119
2,071
1,679
1,569
2,194

1,796
1,788
1,645
1,421
1,516
1,641
1,627
1,457
1,378
1,593
1,501
1,653
1,522
1,401
1,529
1,490
1,564
1,423
1,347
1,501
1,635
1,493
1,400
1,385
1,463

CY

6,201
5,622
5,682
4,895
5,238
5,676
5,627
4,813
4,755
5,509
5,173
5,583
5,262
4,838
4,970
5,150
5,467
4,648
4,650
4,880
5,661
5,163
4,624
4,428
5,058

Owner

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

LUTTROPP, JASON, BERLIN, WI

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

KORTUS, MELISSA R, LYNDEN, WA

OSBORN DEBORAH C & WAVERLY FARMS, KEYMAR, MD
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

OSBORN JAMES L & SHARON L, UNION BRIDGE, MD
PAGE, DEREK LEON, MOUNT VERNON, MO

MAACK, GINA, CLOVERDALE, OR

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

OSBORN JAMES L & SHARON L, UNION BRIDGE, MD
KORTUS, MICHAEL R, LYNDEN, WA

KORTUS, MICHAEL R, LYNDEN, WA

NORSE STAR JERSEYS, WESTBY, WI

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

ALLEN, DAVID, REEDSBURG, WI

JENSEN, NATHAN A, CLOVERDALE, OR

ORISIO, RAYMOND, KINGSBURG, CA

TIGHE JOHN & SUBJECT RUSSELL, ELMER, NJ
QUEEN-ACRES JERSEYS, KEYMAR, MD

KORTUS, MELISSA R, LYNDEN, WA

OSBORN JAMES L & SHARON L, UNION BRIDGE, MD
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
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10, 2022 National Class Leader Lactations - Top 25 Overall for Protein
Milk Fat | Prot

Name

MAINSTREAM BARKLY JUBILEE
K&K IMPACT OLGA

QUEEN-ACRES MILLENIUM LIBBY-ET
MAINSTREAM BARKLY JUBILEE
QA/WF HALLMARK DELIRIOUS
BRIDON JUNO BANGO
MAINSTREAM JACE SHELLY
COTTONWOOD MERRY VIOLET
MAINSTREAM JACE SHELLY
BRIDON JUNO BANGO
NORMANDELL KHAN ARIEL

HAVS IATOLA TOPAZ

HIGHVIEW VALENTINO MISTLE TOE
MAINSTREAM BERRETTA JOY
MAINSTREAM JACE SHELLY
MAINSTREAM BOMBER JAZZY-ET
GREENRIDGE BERRETTA ACCENT
NORSE STAR HALLMARK BOOTIE
MAINSTREAM TBONE STATICE
QUEEN-ACRES FLIRTATIOUS BARBER
MAINSTREAM BOMBER JAZZY-ET
SAYBROOK WHISTLING MISCHIFF
HILLACRES MARINAS NAUTICAL
MAINSTREAM BERRETTA JOY
HAVS IATOLA TOPAZ

YR

08
17
08
07
06
05
11
03
10
04
01
12
16
03
08
12
00
07
16
08
13
07
11
02
13

Age DIM
4-08 365
5-00 365
4-06 365
3-06 365
4-01 365
7-07 365
5-04 365
6-04 365
4-03 352
6-07 352
4-03 365
3-01 365
3-00 305
4-09 365
3-00 365
4-10 365
3-11 365
3-00 365
5-02 365
7-06 365
6-04 365
4-01 365
7-11 305
3-02 365
4-04 365

*

*

55,590
52,080
43,331
49,250
44,611
41,584
44,590
44,120
42,670
39,790
43,023
43,110
38,980
44,930
40,530
44,040
41,610
39,239
37,830
41,518
43,010
38,137
36,610
40,850
40,390

2,550
1,964
2,054
2,251
2,411
2,119
2,352
2,070
2,072
2,084
1,914
2,144
1,910
2,267
1,924
1,936
1,943
2,827
2,389
2,071
2,172
2,072
2,027
1,816
2,106

1,796
1,788
1,653
1,645
1,641
1,635
1,627
1,593
1,564
1,536
1,529
1,522
1,521
1,516
1,514
1,501
1,501
1,500
1,500
1,493
1,490
1,482
1,469
1,467
1,466

CY

6,201
5,622
5,583
5,682
5,676
5,661
5,627
5,509
5,467
5,317
4,970
5,262
5,170
5,238
5,180
5,173
4,880
5,191
5,194
5,163
5,150
5,130
5,087
4,940
5,070

Owner

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
LUTTROPP, JASON, BERLIN, WI

OSBORN JAMES L & SHARON L, UNION BRIDGE, MD
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
OSBORN DEBORAH C & WAVERLY FARMS, KEYMAR, MD
TIGHE JOHN & SUBJECT RUSSELL, ELMER, NJ
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
MAACK, GINA, CLOVERDALE, OR

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

TIGHE JOHN & SUBJECT RUSSELL, ELMER, NJ
NORSE STAR JERSEYS, WESTBY, WI
KORTUS, MICHAEL R, LYNDEN, WA

OELFKE JAMES L & FAMILY, HAMBURG, MN
KORTUS, MELISSA R, LYNDEN, WA

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
ORISIO, RAYMOND, KINGSBURG, CA
FREMSTAD, JEANA MARIE, WESTBY, WI
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
QUEEN-ACRES JERSEYS, KEYMAR, MD
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

TIGHE JOHN & SUBJECT RUSSELL, ELMER, NJ
TIGHE JOHN & SUBJECT RUSSELL, ELMER, NJ
KORTUS, MELISSA R, LYNDEN, WA

KORTUS, MICHAEL R, LYNDEN, WA




Jan 10, 2022

Name YR

1 LYON RENEGADE BARB 19
2 NORSE STAR HALLMARK BOOTIE 07
3 MAINSTREAM BARKLY JUBILEE 08
4 JX COLD RUN TEX DICEON {4} 18
5 JEFF-RO COUNTRY ROLLO 14
6 GOLDEN MBSB OF TWIN HAVEN-ET 00
7 QA/WF HALLMARK DELIRIOUS 06
8 PAGE-CREST COUNCILLER SARA 08
9 MAINSTREAM TBONE STATICE 16
10 SUNSET CANYON MONTANA MISCHIEF 08
11 MAINSTREAM JACE SHELLY 11
12 FRIENDLY VALLEY MECCA STARLIT {6} 08
13 JENKS CRITIC J2788 19
14 BACHELOR LYON LENNOX EOLA-ET 19
15 MAINSTREAM BERRETTA JOY 03
16 MAINSTREAM BARKLY JUBILEE 07
17 COLD RUN BELVEDERE MARCELLA 18
18 MAINSTREAM LOUIE JOLLY 15
19 TRULEA PLUS JOSELYN 8356 {6} 18
20 MAINSTREAM BOMBER SHADOW 12
21 SUNSET CANYON RENEGADE ANTHEM-ET 14
22 LYON LEGAL LACOSTA 19
23 COLD RUN VERB BLAZE 17
24 MAINSTREAM BOMBER JAZZY-ET 13

25 COLD RUN TEX WHIRL 16

Age DIM
6-01 365
3-00 365
4-08 365
6-04 305
4-01 289
4-01 365
4-01 365
4-04 365
5-02 365
7-07 365
5-04 365
4-05 305
6-04 305
5-05 305
4-09 365
3-06 365
5-02 305
3-11 365
5-03 305
3-08 365
3-04 305
5-10 305
3-08 305
6-04 365
4-05 305

*

*

*

*

*

National Class Leader Lactations - Top 25 Overall for Fat

Milk Fat | Prot

35,716
39,239
55,590
30,990
26,880
34,876
44,611
44,304
37,830
40,391
44,590
34,270
28,380
35,060
44,930
49,250
32,730
38,520
29,670
41,270
32,960
30,650
29,570
43,010
30,280

3,072
2,827
2,550
2,482
2,450
2,421
2,411
2,395
2,389
2,364
2,352
2,332
2,332
2,311
2,267
2,251
2,215
2,206
2,199
2,194
2,184
2,176
2,176
2,172
2,159

1,382
1,500
1,796
1,002

884
1,424
1,641
1,378
1,500
1,316
1,627
1,036
1,170
1,296
1,516
1,645
1,087
1,361
1,025
1,463
1,250
1,163
1,121
1,490
1,049

CY

4,784
5,191
6,201
3,459
3,052
4,637
5,676
4,755
5,194
4,544
5,627
3,572
4,053
4,483
5,238
5,682
3,754
5,367
3,542
5,058
4,325
4,024
3,879
5,150
3,625

Owner

COURTNEY LOGAN & AUTUMN, CHOUTEAU, OK
FREMSTAD, JEANA MARIE, WESTBY, WI
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

COLD RUN JERSEYS LLC, SALEM, OH
KRUEGER ROBIN & KESSENICH JEFF, DE FOREST, WI
FRANZER, DAVID, COLDWATER, OH

OSBORN DEBORAH C & WAVERLY FARMS, KEYMAR, MD
PAGE, DEREK LEON, MOUNT VERNON, MO
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
JENSEN, NATHAN A, CLOVERDALE, OR
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
KESSENICH, NATALIE, DE FOREST, WI

JENKS, WILLIAM H (JIM), MARATHON, WiI
COURTNEY LOGAN & AUTUMN, CHOUTEAU, OK
KORTUS, MELISSA R, LYNDEN, WA

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

COLD RUN JERSEYS LLC, SALEM, OH

KORTUS, MICHAEL R, LYNDEN, WA

TRUE FARMS, PERRY, NY

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

SHOT OF NAT LLC, DE FOREST, WI

COURTNEY LOGAN & AUTUMN, CHOUTEAU, OK
COLD RUN JERSEYS LLC, SALEM, OH

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
HERRON, JAMES, SALEM, OH
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10, 2022 National Class Leader Lactations - Top 25 Overall for Cheese Yield
Milk Fat | Prot

Name

MAINSTREAM BARKLY JUBILEE
MAINSTREAM BARKLY JUBILEE
QA/WF HALLMARK DELIRIOUS
BRIDON JUNO BANGO
MAINSTREAM JACE SHELLY

K&K IMPACT OLGA

QUEEN-ACRES MILLENIUM LIBBY-ET
COTTONWOOD MERRY VIOLET
MAINSTREAM JACE SHELLY
MAINSTREAM LOUIE JOLLY
BRIDON JUNO BANGO

HAVS IATOLA TOPAZ

MAINSTREAM BERRETTA JOY
MAINSTREAM TBONE STATICE
NORSE STAR HALLMARK BOOTIE
MAINSTREAM JACE SHELLY
MAINSTREAM BOMBER JAZZY-ET
HIGHVIEW VALENTINO MISTLE TOE
QUEEN-ACRES FLIRTATIOUS BARBER
MAINSTREAM BOMBER JAZZY-ET
SAYBROOK WHISTLING MISCHIFF
MAINSTREAM TBONE STATICE
HILLACRES MARINAS NAUTICAL
HAVS IATOLA TOPAZ

K&K IMPACT OLGA

YR

08
07
06
05
11
17
08
03
10
15
04
12
03
16
07
08
12
16
08
13
07
15
11
13
17

Age DIM
4-08 365
3-06 365
4-01 365
7-07 365
5-04 365
5-00 365
4-06 365
6-04 365
4-03 352
3-11 365
6-07 352
3-01 365
4-09 365
5-02 365
3-00 365
3-00 365
4-10 365
3-00 305
7-06 365
6-04 365
4-01 365
4-01 365
7-11 305
4-04 365
3-11 353

*

55,590
49,250
44,611
41,584
44,590
52,080
43,331
44,120
42,670
38,520
39,790
43,110
44,930
37,830
39,239
40,530
44,040
38,980
41,518
43,010
38,137
34,710
36,610
40,390
40,891

2,550
2,251
2,411
2,119
2,352
1,964
2,054
2,070
2,072
2,206
2,084
2,144
2,267
2,389
2,827
1,924
1,936
1,910
2,071
2,172
2,072
2,092
2,027
2,106
1,993

1,796
1,645
1,641
1,635
1,627
1,788
1,653
1,593
1,564
1,361
1,536
1,522
1,516
1,500
1,500
1,514
1,501
1,521
1,493
1,490
1,482
1,356
1,469
1,466
1,464

CY

6,201
5,682
5,676
5,661
5,627
5,622
5,583
5,509
5,467
5,367
5,317
5,262
5,238
5,194
5,191
5,180
5,173
5,170
5,163
5,150
5,130
5,126
5,087
5,070
5,062

Owner

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
OSBORN DEBORAH C & WAVERLY FARMS, KEYMAR, MD
TIGHE JOHN & SUBJECT RUSSELL, ELMER, NJ
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
LUTTROPP, JASON, BERLIN, WI

OSBORN JAMES L & SHARON L, UNION BRIDGE, MD
MAACK, GINA, CLOVERDALE, OR

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
KORTUS, MICHAEL R, LYNDEN, WA

TIGHE JOHN & SUBJECT RUSSELL, ELMER, NJ
KORTUS, MICHAEL R, LYNDEN, WA

KORTUS, MELISSA R, LYNDEN, WA

KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
FREMSTAD, JEANA MARIE, WESTBY, WI
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA
OELFKE JAMES L & FAMILY, HAMBURG, MN
QUEEN-ACRES JERSEYS, KEYMAR, MD
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

TIGHE JOHN & SUBJECT RUSSELL, ELMER, NJ
KORTUS RANDY & JANA, LYNDEN, WA

TIGHE JOHN & SUBJECT RUSSELL, ELMER, NJ
KORTUS, MICHAEL R, LYNDEN, WA
LUTTROPP, JASON, BERLIN, WI




